Nordcup auf Schorschi's Ranch

Platzierungsliste NC Open

PRUFUNG BEZEICHNUNG

13

PLATZ
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Pole Bending

NAME

Diers, Angelina
Vossenberg, Sabrina
Muhlbauer, Reiner
Hinrichs-Gropper Janine
Deger, Sarah-lvonne
Deger, Sarah-lvonne

Becker, Jessica

PFERD

SPEEDY

STRANGE CINDY
Bandit

Bandit

GOLDEN GIRL ON FIRE
Crash Down

Jackys Sparky Pine

National Barrel Horse Association

%GERMANY

ZEIT

24,630
24,900
25,000
25,690
27,130
27,850
31,000

Matthias Rudloff

Member of WBHA

21.07.2022

SEITE: 1

CUP-Punkte
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